Introducing our Pre-Insulated Pipe Range
Flexalen 600
Flexalen 600
Pre-Insulated Pipe Range
For more detailed information on Flexalen 600, please visit our website at www.flexenergy.co.uk
Flexenergy   Ltd  Unit 1  Station Road Ind Est  Station Road   Methil  Fife  Scotland KY8 3HA
T: +44 (0)845 644 3793  F: +44 (0)845 644 3893  E: office@flexenergy.co.uk
W: www.flexenergy.co.uk     W: www.flexalen.co.uk

ADDA
mmmm
00m000110
mmmm
00m000110
DA
100mm
100mm
A
0mm
0mm
Product Code
Casing
Size
(mm)
VS-RS125A2/25 125 25 20.4 2.3 2 1.4 3/4 150 20 0.6
VS-RS125A2/32 125 32 26 3 2 1.6 1 150 250.6
VS-RS160A2/40 160 40 32.6 3.7 2 2.5 1 1/4 100 320.8
VS-RS160A2/50 160 50 40.8 4.6 2 3 1 1/2 100 400.8
VS-RS200A2/63 200 63 51.4 5.8 2 4.25 2 50 501.25
VS-RS50A25 50 25 20.4 2.3 1 0.37 3/4 200 200.3
VS-RS63A32 63 32 26.2 2.9 1 0.58 1 200 250.4
VS-RS75A40 75 40 32.6 3.7 1 0.86 1 1/4 200 320.5
VS-RS90A50 90 50 40.8 4.6 1 1.21 1 1/2 150 400.6
VS-RS125A63 125 63 51.4 5.8 1 2.05 2 150 500.8
VS-RS125A75 125 75 61.4 6.8 1 2.89 2 1/2 100 650.8
VS-RS160A90 160 90 73.6 8.2 1 3.6 3 100 801
VS-RS200A110 200 110 90 10 1 5 4 50 1001.25
Carrier
Pipe OD
(mm)
Carrier

(m)
Inch
Size
Minimum
Bending Radius
(m)
Carrier Pipe
Wall Thickness
(mm)
FLEXALEN 600 Pre-Insulated Pipes
Dimensions - Coiled Pipes Applications - Heating / Hot Water / Chilled Water
Product Code
Casing
Size
(mm)
F-SL125A63/6 125 63 51.4 5.8 1 2.8 2 6 5010
F-SL160A75/6 160 75 61.4 6.8 1 4.4 2 1/4 6 6512
F-SL160A90/6 160 90 73.6 8.2 1 4.8 3 6 8012
F-SL200A110/6 200 110 90 10 1 6.3 4 6   10016
F-SL200A125/12 200 125 102.2 11.4 1 7.4 4 12 10016
FV-R225A140/6 225 140 114.6 12.7 1 9 5 12 12518
FV-R250A160/12 250 160 130.8 14.6 1 11.7 6 12 15020
FV-R315A225/5.8 315 225 184 20.5 1 22 8 5.8 20026
Carrier